

Middlesex Water Company CEO Dennis Doll to Serve as Panelist and Keynote Speaker on Water Infrastructure

September 1, 2016

ISELIN, N.J., Sept. 01, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Dennis W. Doll, Chairman, President and CEO of Middlesex Water Company (Nasdaq:MSEX), will be speaking at two upcoming events on the topic of water infrastructure challenges and financing opportunities.

Doll will serve as a Panelist in S&P Global's "Hot Topics" Session on Financing in the U.S. Water Industry on September 8, 2016 in New York City. Doll will present the private utility perspective in a panel discussion entitled "The Business Case for Private Investment in Water."

Doll will also be delivering the keynote presentation at the American Water Resources Association (AWRA) <u>2016 Mid-Atlantic Conference</u> on September 15, 2016 to be held at the Chase Center in Wilmington, DE. Mr. Doll's presentation, "Infrastructure Failures – The Role of Money and Politics in the Causes and Solutions" will provide his perspectives on water supply management in the context of our nation's utility infrastructure challenges. Since 1964, American Water Resources Association has been dedicated to the advancement of water resources management, research and education, as well as a balanced approach toward solving water resources challenges.

Doll has served as President & CEO of Middlesex Water Company, an investor-owned water and wastewater utility since 2006, and Chairman of the Company's Board since 2010. He has a diverse management background related to water and wastewater utilities, contract operations and capital management. Doll is a member of the Board of Directors of the Water Research Foundation, currently serving as Vice Chairman and a member of the executive committee. He is a Director and Past Chairman of the Board of New Jersey Utilities Association and is Past President and a current Director of the National Association of Water Companies. Doll speaks frequently on asset and risk management and infrastructure investment. He most recently addressed New Jersey's Hidden Water Crisis at a recent. NJ Spotlight Roundtable.

About Middlesex Water Company

Middlesex Water Company is a 119-year old investor-owned water utility serving customers in central and southern New Jersey, Delaware and Pennsylvania. For more information, visit www.middlesexwater.com or call (732) 634-1500.

CONTACT:

Bernadette Sohler, Vice President - Corporate Affairs Middlesex Water Company (732) 638-7549 www.middlesexwater.com



Source: Middlesex Water Company